58
149

192
66
74
35
118
156

95
136
49
22
171
170
214
218
217
212
18
169

163
186
92

135
56
93
91
82

172
21
131
94
61
84
193
126
65
127
147
132
178
73
11
87

34

173
213
209
157
166
37
46
98

60

Caudr Frantisek Ing.
Caudr FrantiSek Ing.
Caudr FrantiSek Ing.
Kovatik Frantisek
Kovaiik Libor
Lansperk Josef
Lansperk Josef
Machuca Josef
Manasek Franti$ek Ing.
Manasek Pavel
Obdrzalek Petr
Obdrzalek Petr
Obdrzalkova Eva
Rezni¢ek Miloslav
Rezni¢ek Miloslav
Vinafi

Vykydal Zdenék
Vykydal Zden¢k
Vykydal Zdenék
Vykydal Zden¢k
Zbranek Antonin
Zbranek Antonin

Dvoran Pavel
Rastica Jifi
Rastica Jifi
Zamec¢nik Jaroslav

Posttlka Jan Ing.
Posttulka Jan Ing.
Posttlka Jan Ing.
Posttulka Jan Ing.
Posttlka Jan Ing.
Posttulka Jan Ing.

Adamcik Ivo
Adamcik Ivo
Adamik Antonin
Adamik Antonin
Bycek Jaromir
Bycek Jaromir
Bycek Jaromir
Dvoiaéek Milan
Dvoracek Milan
Dvoiaéek Milan
Dvoracek Milan
Dvofaéek Milan ml.
Dvoracek Milan ml.
Dvofaéek Milan ml.
Manasek Josef Ing.
Manasek Josef Ing.
Manasek Josef Ing.
Manasek Josef Ing.
Manasek Vaclav
Manasek Vaclav
Sima Antonin
Vinotéka

Vinotéka

Vinotéka

Vinotéka

Vinotéka
Zahradkari

Hlavacek - Snopek

Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice
Babice

Buchlovice
Buchlovice
Buchlovice
Buchlovice

Dolni Dunajovice
Dolni Dunajovice
Dolni Dunajovice
Dolni Dunajovice
Dolni Dunajovice
Dolni Dunajovice

Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice
Husténovice

KPV Mikovice

RR
CS
MT
ZW
RR
RS
Ne
SVG
Dol
MT
RV
\4
RB
MT
MP
MP
CS
Pa
Hibernal
rose
MT
MP

MM
FR
Sv
RV

Char
\4
RB
RV
RV

MP
MT
\4
RV
RR
RV
ZW
Vér
RR
vz
CM
vz
S¢
RR
Char
RV
Char

Char
MP
rose
rose
Dol
Merlot
Pa

RB
Jabl.

RR

2015

2013
2013

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

2014

2015
2015

2015

2009

2015

2015

kab

ps
ps
ps

Merlot

ps

vzh

ps
vzh
vzh

ps
vzh

kab

ps
ps
ps

ps

vzh

vzh

ps
kab

ps
kab

Sv
ZW

ps

ps

ps

18,2
17,7
17,3
18,2
17,7
18,8
18,2
17,6
18,8
17,5
18,1
17,9
18,5
18,1
17,7
17,8
18,5
18,5
17,9
17,7
18

18

18,2
18,6
17,9
18,8

18,9
18,7
18,5
18,2
18,1
18

18,5
17,4
17,5
16,8
18,3
18

17,8
17,9
17,6
17,3
17,3
18,1
17,9
17,3
18,5
18,2
17,7
17,5
17,8
16,9
17,9
18,3
17,6
16,8
17,8
17,8
17,8

18,6
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42

167
153
203
188
174
101
158

144
70
134
64
55
184
110
52
120
80
125
113
165

128

211
195

71
154
183
67
51

189
119
168

181

106
43

111
69

141
215
216

97

41
25
112
161
159
205

103

116
102
115
31

Hlavacek - Snopek
Macka Libor
Macku Libor
Mack Libor
Macku Libor
Sladky Petr
Sladky Petr
Sladky Petr

Brazdilik Pavel
Dockal Stanislav
Dockal Stanislav
Fusek Kvétoslav
Hruska Michal

Koudelni¢ek Stanislav
Koudelnicek Stanislav

Sklep u Chrastkt
Suransky Jaroslav
Suransky Jaroslav
Tomastik Petr
Vicek Jaroslav
Vicek Jaroslav

Balner Petr Ing.

Blahus Ivo
Blahus Ivo
Blahu$ Roman
Blahu§ Roman
Hlavacek - Snopek
Ondras Dusan
Ondras Dusan
Ondras Dusan
Prat Josef

Prat Josef
Simonik Radim
Simonik Radim
Simonik Radim

Obdrzalek Josef

Cejka Karel
Cejka Karel
Hulcky a syn
Hulcky a syn
Hulcky Ivan Ing.

Mazaé Rostislav Ing.
Mazac Rostislav Ing.

Pelka Jaroslav
Pelka Jaroslav
Pelka Jaroslav
Pelka Jaroslav
Vavra Dalimil
Vavra Ludék

Vavra Ludek

Vrana Dalimil
Vrana Dalimil

Jabtrek Martin

Bucek Frantisek
Golias Josef Ing.
Horak Jiti

Jaksa Ludvik

KPV Mikovice
KPV Mikovice
KPV Mikovice
KPV Mikovice
KPV Mikovice
KPV Mikovice
KPV Mikovice
KPV Mikovice

Kudlovice
Kudlovice
Kudlovice
Kudlovice
Kudlovice
Kudlovice
Kudlovice
Kudlovice
Kudlovice
Kudlovice
Kudlovice
Kudlovice
Kudlovice

Olomouc

PV Jalubi
PV Jalubi
PV Jalubi
PV Jalubi
PV Jalubi
PV Jalubi
PV Jalubi
PV Jalubi
PV Jalubi
PV Jalubi
PV Jalubi
PV Jalubi
PV Jalubi

Spytihnév

Staré Mésto
Staré¢ Mésto
Staré Mésto
Staré Mésto
Staré Mésto
Staré¢ Mésto
Staré Mésto
Staré Mésto
Staré Mésto
Staré Mésto
Staré Mésto
Staré Mésto
Staré Mésto
Staré Mésto
Staré Mésto
Staré Mésto

Susice
Témice
Témice

Témice
Témice

Pes.lea.
Merlot
CS
ZW

Sv

MP

10

Dol

CM
RR
VZ
RR
RB
Sc¢ou
Sbou
RB
SVG
RS
Tr
Sbou
FR

vzZ

Char
rose
ZW
Char
RS
Dol
Scou
RR
RB
Char
Sv
SVG
Merlot

Scou

Sbou
RB
Sbou
RR
CM
Vér
MT
MZ
Mal.
Hibernal
Pa
MT
Sbou
FR
Dol
klaret

Sb

Sbou
Sb
Sbou
MT

2015
2012
2011
2011
2011
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015

2015
2010

2015

2008

2011

2015
2015

2015

2015

2015

2012

2015
2015
2015
2015

ps
ps
ps
ps
ps
jak
ps
ps

23°
ps

ps bar
RM-+Chorvat
RB+VZ

vzh

ps

ps

vzh

RB+RR ps

ps
ZW ps
ps

ps

vzh

Dol+ZW ps
ps

vzh

ps

ps
ps

Dol+Nit+ZW
MT+Ne

SZ+MM
ps

ps

kab

ps

ps

ps

vzh
jak
RB+Char ps
ps

ps

ZW ps

VZ+Ver 21°
20°
VZ+Ne 20°

18,3
18,5
18,1
17,4
17,2
18,4
18,2
18,2

18,4
18,8
17,9
17,9
15,8
16,9
16

18,8
18,1
17,6
18

18,4
17,9

18,3

17,6
16

18,7
17,9
17,2
18,7
18,6
18,4
18,7
18,2
18,8
18,3
18,1

18,1

17,8
17,3
18,5
17,4
18,3
18,4
17,6
18,3
18,2
17,4
17

17,8
18,4
18,3
18

17,7

17,6

18

18,1
16,9
18,2
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117
198
124
182
206
32

176
187
72

140

44
71

202
121
175
81

148

207
47
155
160
53
79
20
63
133

122
68

62
199
150
104
27
177
179
108
180
114
78
109
29

85

105
130
30
151
123
191
99
86
190

83
129

57

Jaksa Ludvik
Tetera Radim
Tetera Radim
Tetera Radim
Trlida Frantisek
Vajgara Radek

Bacuvéik Alois
Bacuvcik Alois
Bacuvéik Alois
Nedbalek Petr
Nedbalek Petr
Sekanina Stanislav
Sekanina Stanislav

Bican Josef
Bican Josef
Bican Petr
Bican Petr
Kolafik - Vranka
Kolaftik - Vranka
Kolafik - Vranka
Kolatik Lukas
Kolafik Lukas
Kubina Tomas
Kubina Zden¢k
Kuneta Petr
Mikec Petr
Ondruch - Rozum

Otépka Miroslav Ing.

Simonik Jan
Simonik Jan
Valer Tomas

Cevela Vaclav
Cevela Vaclav
Cevela Vaclav
Kocourek Petr
Kocourek Petr
Kocourek Petr
Kocourek Petr
Kocenda Petr
Kocenda Petr
Kostilek Michal
Manasek FrantiSek
Manasek FrantiSek
Manasek FrantiSek

LuZza Tomas Ing.

Kantorak M.
Kantorak M.
Kantorak M.
Komarek Lubor
Kutalek Radim
Kutalek Radim
Kutalek Radim
Kutalek Radim
Mikulka Josef
Mikulka Josef
Mikulka Josef
Mikulka Josef

Becica Miloslav

Témice
Témice
Témice
Témice
Témice
Témice

Topolna
Topolna
Topolna
Topolna
Topolna
Topolna
Topolna

Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice
Traplice

Tupesy
Tupesy
Tupesy
Tupesy
Tupesy
Tupesy
Tupesy
Tupesy
Tupesy
Tupesy
Tupesy
Tupesy
Tupesy

Velehrad

Vinafii JaroSov
Vinafi JaroSov
Vinafi JaroSov
Vinafi JaroSov
Vinafii JaroSov
Vinafi JaroSov
Vinafii JaroSov
Vinafi JaroSov
Vinafi JaroSov
Vinafi JaroSov
Vinafi JaroSov
Vinafi JaroSov

Vinafi Mafatice

Sbou
W
Tr
S¢ou
rose
MT

Nitra
Sv

Blau
Hibernal
RB

RR

IW
SVG
MP

RS

CM
Hibernal
rose

RB

Dol

FR

RB

RS

MT

RR

\/4
Hibernal
Solaris
RR

RR
ZW
CS
Sbou
MT
RM
S¢
Sbou
Scou
Sbou
RS
Sbou
MT

RV

Sbou
A4
MT
CS
Tr
ZIW
10
RV
ZW
Char
RV
\/4

RB

2015

2015

2013
2013

2013

2012
2011
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
2015

2015

2015

2014

MT+VZ22°
21°

ps
Sv+MP
AN

ps

ps
ps

ps
vzh

ps
vzh

ps
Agni

ps

kab
ps

sur-lie
ps

ps

RR+RV+VZ
kab
kab

RV+MT ps
Sv+RM
Rb+Rv+Rr ps
vzh

RS+TR ps

ps

SZ+Ne
ps
ps

18,2
18,5
18,3
18,2
18,1
18,7

18,8
18,5
18,4
18,5
18

18,5
18,5

19

18,8
18,8
17,8
18,7
18,6
18,6
18,9
18,9
18,5
17,7
18,2
18,2
18,1
18,1
18,7
18

18,9

18

17,5
16,9
18,6
18,1
18

17

18,2
17,9
18,5
18,9
18,8
18,5

18,1

18,3
17,9
17

16,3
18,6
18,5
18,4
18,3
18,8
18,7
18,7
18,4
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162
48
152
139
26
33
201
39
88
100

146
164
196
40

75
185
194
59
107
200
24
96
38
90
54

45
204
138
208
23
210
137
50
28
143

145
36
142
89
197
76

Becica Miloslav
Hanacek Josef
Hanacek Josef
Hanacek Josef
Jurek Jan

Jurek Jan

Kala¢ Jaroslav
Pochyly Jifi
Pochyly Jiti
Pochyly Jifi
Pochyly Jiti
Vinafstvi JeZzovi
Zébransky J+M
Zébransky Jan
Zajic Antonin

Becica - Juracka
Becica Tomas
Hron a spol.
Hron a spol.
Hron a spol.
Krystof Antonin
Krystof Antonin
Machalek Karel
Machalek Karel
Sedlat Pavel
Sedlai Pavel

Kone¢ny Tomas
Kone¢ny Tomas
Kone¢ny Tomas

Machacek Pavel Ing.
Machacek Pavel Ing.

Petrucha Bohuslav
Petrucha Bohuslav
Petrucha Bohuslav
Petrucha Bohuslav
Rybka Jifi
Rybka Jiti

Cambal Marian
MVZ
MVZ
MVZ
MVZ
MVZ

Vinaii Mafratice
Vinafi Mafatice
Vinaii Mafratice
Vinafi Mafatice
Vinaii Matatice
Vinafi Mafatice
Vinaii Mafratice
Mafatice
Matratice
Mafatice
Matratice
Mafatice
Vinaii Mafratice
Vinafi Mafatice
Vinaii Mafratice

Vinati Sady
Vinaii Sady
Vinafi Sady
Vinafi Sady
Vinati Sady
Vinafi Sady
Vinafi Sady
Vinafi Sady
Vinati Sady
Vinaii Sady
Vinafi Sady

Vnorovy
Vnorovy
Vnorovy
Vnorovy
Vnorovy
Vnorovy
Vnorovy
Vnorovy
Vnorovy
Vnorovy
Vnorovy

Zlechov
Zlechov
Zlechov
Zlechov
Zlechov
Zlechov

FR
RB
CS
AN
MT
MT
ZW
Pa
RV
10
Char
CM
FR
ZW
Pa

RS
Scou
ZW
RR
Sbou
ZW
MT
Mal.
Pa
RV
RB

RB
klaret
AN
rose
MT
rose
AN
RB
MT
CM
MM

CM
Ne

CM
RV
ZW

2015

2015
2015

2011
2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

ps
ps
ps
kab
kab

vzh
kab
kab
kab
ps
ps
ps
vzh

ps
ZW+AN bar
kab

kab

MT+Char kab

ps
ps
ps
ps

21°
CS

Sv

AN ps

ps
21°

ps
ps

ps
ps
ps

17,3
18,4
18

17,8
18

17,9
18,3
18,7
18,4
18,3
17,8
18,9
17,7
17,7
18,6

18,2
17,8
18,4
17,8
16

17,9
17,4
18,6
18,2
18,9
18,6

19

18,8
18,4
18

17,8
18,5
17,9
16,9
16,5
17,9
17,4

18,8
18,7
18,5
18,3
18

17,9
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